:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7674148

Nov 02, 2023 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 239,817 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 447566 - 0.017022844 ETH®
30.65 USD

2 447567 - 0.016995504 ETH®
30.60 USD

3 447568 - 0.016949931 ETH®
30.52 USD

4 447570 - 0.017017184 ETH®
30.64 USD

S 447571 - 0.016984461 ETH®
30.58 USD

6 447572 - 0.016952539 ETH®
30.52 USD

7 447574 - 0.016968866 ETH®
30.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7674148
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/239817
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447566
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447567
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447568
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447570
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447571
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447572
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447574

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

447576

447577

447580

447581

447584

447585

Validator Id

615010

Amount

- 0.016974884
30.56 USD

- 0.016971659
30.56 USD

- 0.016868163
30.37 USD

- 0.016976699
30.57 USD

- 0.017022385
30.65 USD

- 0.017026074
30.66 USD

- 0.016964215
30.54 USD

- 0.016852372
30.34 USD

- 0.016999553
30.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.051001391
91.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447576
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447577
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447578
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447579
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447580
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447581
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447583
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447584
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/447585
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/615010

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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